Belgisch kampioenschap Juniores & Beloften
Vilvoorde, 11 september 2011

RESULTATEN

JUNIORES VROUWEN

100 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.8
1 369 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 12.22
2 631 TAHON CHARLOTTE 92 HAC 12.58
3 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE 92 OLSE 12.72
4 264 JANSSENS MARIJNE 93 SGOL 12.99
5 167 MALTA AMANDINE 93 RFCL 13.38
6 300 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN 93 LOOI 13.45
7 129 VAN ROSSEM NICKY 92 RESC 13.48

Reeks:2  Wind:0.2
1 351 RUTJENS SARAH 92 OB 12.41
2 496 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 12.83
3 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG 12.88
4 515 BELLENS MARIJKE 92 LYRA 13.22
5 82 LAHURE PAULINE 93 DAMP 13.45
6 702 DEPUYDT SIEN 93 FLAC 13.53
7 259 VERMERSCH SKROLAN 92 SGOL 13.94

Reeks:3  Wind:-0.4
1 18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE 92 CSDY 12.65
2 417 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 12.90
3 522 BORDUI NOEMI 92 VOLH 13.26
4 66 BAIJOT ISABELLE 93 ARCH 13.27
5 306 SEGERS LIENE 93 ARAC 13.30
6 333 VERMEULEN DELPHINE 92 ASVO 13.59
7 377 SPILEERS AURELIE 92 KAAG 13.64
8 626 DE STORME TESSA 92 RIEM 13.92

FINALE Wind:-0.6
1 351 RUTJENS SARAH 92 OB 11.95
2 369 VERVAET IMKE 93 RCG 11.98
3 631 TAHON CHARLOTTE 92 HAC 12.58
4 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE 92 OLSE 12.76
5 417 HUYSMANS JANE 93 VMOL 12.82
6 18 TRUSSART VERONIQUE 92 CSDY 12.88
7 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE 93 KAAG 12.95
8 496 HEIJNDRICKX INES 93 VOLH 13.22

200 meter

Reeks:1  Wind: 0.5
1 515 BELLENS MARIJKE 92 LYRA 27.14
2 259 VERMERSCH SKROLAN 92 SGOL 27.78
3 333 VERMEULEN DELPHINE 92 ASVO 28.22
4 479 COOL HANNAH 93 ACHL 28.62
5 393 UMANS KIRSTEN 93 HAKI 28.99
6 189 NYNS SAPHO 93 RFCL 29.67

Reeks:2  Wind: 0.0
1 522 BORDUI NOEMI 92 VOLH 26.65
2 264 JANSSENS MARIJNE 93 SGOL 26.84
3 377 SPILEERS AURELIE 92 KAAG 27.68
4 300 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN 93 LOOI 27.95
5 66 BAIJOT ISABELLE 93 ARCH 28.60
6 82 LAHURE PAULINE 93 DAMP 29.56
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RUTJENS SARAH
LAUS CAMILLE
TAHON CHARLOTTE
HUYSMANS JANE
ANDRIES LIEN
VERVAET IMKE

BODEUX OLIVIA
FRANCKEN ANOUCK
VERNIMMEN MARIE
VENNEKENS YASMINE
GODEFRIDI ISABELLE

SPIESSENS TINE
VERSCHUERE CLOTILDE
LOMBE STEPHANIE
VANLUCHENE HANNA
CRABBE CAROLIEN
JANSSENS LORE

GUILLAUME ELOINE
TRUSSART VERONIQUE
ROSSAERT ISAURA

DE SOUSA NATASJA
ASTAES MARIE
LESEULTRE CHARLOTTE

DEBOTH ELINE
DE BOEY SARA
MEERT SORAYA
MERCIER ELIEN
DE MEYER JOLIEN
LUYSSEN ALINE
BALCAEN SARINA
GRYP TINE
VERBRUGGE MAI

GALLEIN SOFIE

SCHOUTEN ARIA*
STORDEUR MELANIE
WELKENHUYZEN KIMBERLY
SCHOUTEN ESTHER*
SCHREURS ANNE

VAN DEN BROECK JOLIEN
DE WULF YASMINE

TRUYERS IMANA

VAN HAVERE EVELIN
LAUWERS SHANA

DE DYN ANNELIES

VAN DEN BOSCH NATALIE
CHAULIAC MARGOT
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OB
USTA
HAC
VMOL
ROBA
RCG

BBS
LYRA
CRAC
VMOL
RIWA

ACHL
FLAC
SMAC
AVMO
ALVA
ACHL

SMAC
CSDY
ACW
AVT
0B
CABW

DCLA
LAT
LAT
HCO
VS
AZW
RIEM
VAC
HCO

AVR
VMOL
FCHA
AVT
VMOL
GENK
GRIM
ACME

AVT
HAMM
ATAC
VITA
RCT
ABES

24.53
25.38
25.93
26.39
26.58
DNS

61.52
61.98
63.65
64.00
DIS

59.79
60.02
60.95
62.26
64.17
65.95

57.60
57.84
57.95
58.72
60.75
61.57

2:19.77
2:22.92
2:23.31
2:24.41
2:24.70
2:24.89
2:26.37
2:27.39
2:30.72

4:40.59
4:42.01
4:46.54
4:49.70
4:50.76
4:56.92
5:07.44
5:30.54

17:13.43
17:22.39
17:56.75
18:38.28
19:16.10
20:15.44

Art 162.7



100m Horden

Reeks:1  Wind:-2.4
1 404
2 578
3 460
330
437
Reeks:2 Wind:-1.3
1 648
2 399
3 129
4 444
5 483
FINALE Wind:-0.5
1 404
2 648
3 578
4 399
5 129
6 483
7 444
8 460
400m Horden
Reeks:1
1 483
2 328
3 499
Reeks:2
1 593
2 402
3 391
4 297
3.000m Steeple
1 420
2 548
3 290
4 302
Hoogspringen
1 330
2 497
3 399
4 565
5 561
6 372
Polsstokspringen
1 256
2 387
3 400
4 578
5 596
3 493
7 413
8 696

VAN DIEST DORIEN
ANDRIES LIESBETH
HEBBRECHT YOLANDA
VAN EECKE LOUISE
VAN DAMME MELINDE

PAUWELS LAURANNE
VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
VAN ROSSEM NICKY
STEEN ELINE

DE MAEGHT ANNELIES

VAN DIEST DORIEN
PAUWELS LAURANNE
ANDRIES LIESBETH
VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
VAN ROSSEM NICKY
DE MAEGHT ANNELIES
STEEN ELINE
HEBBRECHT YOLANDA

DE MAEGHT ANNELIES

DEJONCKHEERE YASMINA

VLYMINCK SILKE

BOONE KATRIIN
HOLTHOF ANNELIES
CLAES JENTE

ACKX ELINE

TRUYERS GOELE
VAN HAVERE LAURA
DONADI SOPHIE
BERGMANS JOKE

VAN EECKE LOUISE
BOEN HANNE

VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
DE PRIJCK KAREN

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE

LISSENS JOSELIEN

VERCAUTEREN ANOUK
DE GROOTE XENIA
DHONT STEFFI
ANDRIES LIESBETH
ANDRIES LIEN

DE ROECK NELLE

DE LAET EVA
VANDEKERCKHOVE KIM

93
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92
92
93
93
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93
93
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93
92
93
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93
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93
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OEH
ROBA
STAX
ASVO
BRAB

OLSE
AVLO
RESC
HCO
VS

OEH
OLSE
ROBA
AVLO
RESC
VS
HCO
STAX

VS
AVR
VOLH

HAC

OLSE
HAKI
LOOI

VMOL
HAMM
DCLA
ATLA

ASVO
VOLH
AVLO
ABES

VOLH
ACP

ZELE
DCLA
AVLO
ROBA
ROBA
VOLH
VMOL
FLAC

14.55
15.37
19.14
DNS
DNF

14.89
15.44
17.11
17.52
18.21

14.35
14.64
14.96
15.47
16.61
17.54
17.84
18.01

72.74
73.72
74.38

61.76
65.79
66.18
71.03

11:38.64
12:07.35
12:16.77
15:51.68

171
1.67
1.65
1.59
1.53
1.45

3.80
3.70
3.50
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.70
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378
496
306
601
588
565
17

561
541

345
134
624
588
413
652
41

297
414

359
405
512

459
544
279
71

148

359

405
543
288
536
279
512
544

562
459
583
393
327
449
654
407
372
516

DE RYCK AURELIE
LENCHANT SIETSKE
LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
HEIINDRICKX INES
SEGERS LIENE

DILS CAMILLE

LANDUYT LISA

DE PRIJCK KAREN
CHEVALIER ALICIA

VAN REMOORTERE EVELINE
DE RUYCK LINDE

LENCHANT SIETSKE
LOUREIRO ELSA

MIEVIS STEFIE

LANDUYT LISA

DE LAET EVA

NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE
PONDANT LAURIE

ACKX ELINE

VERSMISSEN JOLEIN

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
VAN NEROM NELE
PEETEN LIEZE
BORBOUSE MOLY
VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
RICHTER SARAYA
VANNESTE PERLA

DE BONHOME LOUISE
BIERNA SANDRINE

BOUMKWO JOLIEN
BORBOUSE MOLY
VAN NEROM NELE
PLUYM JOKE
DELECLUSE ELLEN
KNAEPEN FREYA
VANNESTE PERLA
PEETEN LIEZE
RICHTER SARAYA

VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN
VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
AHMIDACH SANA
UMANS KIRSTEN
VERLINDEN HANNELAURE
VAN LOO LAURANNE
VAN DEN BROECK LAURA
WOUTERS KATRIEN
LISSENS JOSELIEN
VERMEIR AURELIE
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LYRA
ROBA
KAAG
VOLH
ARAC
ABES
DAC
ABES
CSDY
VOLH
DEIN

ROBA
RFCL
ATLA
DAC
VMOL
VAC
SPA
LOOI
VMOL

RCG
OEH
LOOI
DAMP
LYRA
KAPE
AZW
ARCH
MOHA

RCG
DAMP
OEH
DAC
DCLA
ACA
AZW
LOOI
KAPE

ACW
LYRA
OLSE
HAKI
DCLA
LIER
ACHL
OEH
ACP
RCG

5.68
5.59
5.35
5.23
4.94
4.93
4.86
4.86
4.76
4.61
431

12.40
11.58
10.85
10.74
10.54
10.52
9.90
9.71
9.70

13.32
12.73
12.02
11.70
11.60
10.97
10.19
8.95

8.03

44.73
43.22
39.23
34.62
29.84
29.67
28.80
28.71
NM

41.40
41.20
37.82
36.44
35.17
34.57
34.49
32.71
30.78
30.62



BELOFTEN VROUWEN

100 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:-0.8
1 1338 DE GEEST LIZE 91 LEBB 12.74
2 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL 91 LIER 12.85
3 815 HENRY AUDREY 89 DAMP 13.14
4 1080 PROCUREUR FANNY 91 MOHA 13.14
5 1440 VANDERSAENEN LIES 91 DCLA 13.41
6 1262 MUKANDO OMBA IRENE 91 ASVO 13.64
7 818 LECHIEN MARION 90 RIWA 14.02
8 1959 LANDRIEU AURELIE 90 KAAG 14.05

Reeks:2 Wind:-1.2
1 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN 12.38
2 1849 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 12.95
3 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA 91 ZWAT 13.14
4 1268 BRUYNEEL HELEN 91 AZW 13.16
5 990 SCIMECA LINA 89 USBW 13.16
6 1954 GOVAERTS SOFIE 90 LOOI 13.56
7 1635 PITTEVILS INGE 90 RCT 14.06

Reeks:3  Wind:-2.0
1 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 12.61
2 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 12.83
3 837 LECOMTE PAULINE 91 CABW 13.04
4 1772 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 13.13
5 1259 VERMEULEN ELISA 91 ASVO 13.61
6 1977 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE 91 KAAG 13.74
7 1599 HAESENDONCKX HYMKE 89 ACHL 14.33

FINALE Wind:-0.1
1 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN 12.25
2 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 12.47
3 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 12.69
4 1338 DE GEEST LIZE 91 LEBB 12.70
5 1849 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 12.78
6 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL 91 LIER 12.92
7 1772 TACHELET CELINE 90 ROBA 12.94
8 837 LECOMTE PAULINE 91 CABW 13.01

200 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:0.3
1 1977 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE 91 KAAG 27.49
2 1954 GOVAERTS SOFIE 90 LOOI 27.66
3 1877 VAN MAELE AUDREY 90 VAC 27.75
4 1440 VANDERSAENEN LIES 91 DCLA 27.83
5 1262 MUKANDO OMBA IRENE 91 ASVO 28.14
6 1259 VERMEULEN ELISA 91 ASVO 28.17

Reeks:2 Wind:-0.3
1 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL 91 LIER 26.36
2 1268 BRUYNEEL HELEN 91 AZW 26.68
3 837 LECOMTE PAULINE 91 CABW 26.88
4 1032 MUZEMBO BENIE 90 SMAC 27.36
5 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA 91 ZWAT 27.62
6 815 HENRY AUDREY 89 DAMP 27.65

Reeks:3  Wind: 0.6
1 1340 DE JANS MARLIEN 91 DEIN 24.70
2 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY 89 VS 25.52
3 1277 MOONEN SANNE 90 VAC 25.61
4 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN 89 AVT 25.68
5 1849 JANQUART NINA 90 VITA 26.05
6 1338 DE GEEST LIZE 91 LEBB 26.67
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100m Horden
RF  Wind:-2.0
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1963
1011
1385
1917

1737
1216
1936
846

1905
1652
1674
1685
1693
805

1316
1489
950

909

1341
1309
1568
1600

1765
1564
1516
1807
1258

1636
1759
1344
945

1418
1837
1701
1580
1450
1495
887

1772
1053
1615
1337
869

1907

HERSSENS NATACHA
RADERMECKER JULIE
PEDE LAURIEN
DEWICKERE DANIELLE

DE SMEDT JUDITH

IVO KAAT
VANDERLINDEN JADE
DE WERGIFOSSE ALICE

COZIINS LINDSY
DAELEMANS SOFIE
BONTE LAURA
ROSSAERT MIREILLE
BUYZE INE
BOUCHER AUDREY

LAUWERS SOFIE

VAN GESTEL BO

WEERTS ELODIE
BERTOUX MARIE

DEKENS KIMBERLEY
JACOBS MARGIT
VERBOVEN BERBEL
HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE

SCHILS MARLIES
VAN ACCOM SOFIE
COOLS NELE

HENS EVY

DE VOSKIM

VANDE RIVIERE KATRIIN
VANTHILLO BRITT
LEYSEN MARLEEN
HANUISE MATHILDE
VANDEVELDE LIESBETH
VAN DE MERGEL EVA
TORBEYNS TINE

DE HAES EVELIEN
EYSACKERS JULIE
BRUWIER ELKE

GILLOT GAELLE

TACHELET CELINE
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
DE WIN DINJA

GADEYNE LAURENCE
ACKERMAN AURELIE

89
90
89
91

91
90
90
91

91
91
89
90
91
89

91
90
91
90
90
89
91
91

90
89
89
91
91

90
91
89
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91
90
91
91
90

90
90
91
91
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DCLA
HERV
RCG

ABES

BRAB
SGOL
DCLA
SMAC

ACW
RAM
KAPE
0B
AZW
CABW

RAM
VMOL
RFCL
CABW
DEIN
ATLA
ACHL
AVR

MAC
ACHL
BRAB
ESAK
ASVO

DEIN
ACBR
ZWAT
ACLO
AVMO
HAMM
DAC
HULS
OLSE
AVMO
CABW

ROBA
RESC
VS
DAC
WS
DAC

61.18
63.75
65.51
70.03

59.66
62.04
62.82
DNF

55.97
56.12
57.77
58.69
60.74
61.08

2:17.21
2:18.71
2:20.79
2:23.20
2:26.08
2:29.94
2:35.19
2:36.19

4:31.52
4:36.71
4:59.19
5:02.70
5:31.33

17:10.51
17:44.66
17:46.42
17:57.43
17:59.21
18:14.90
18:47.10
19:05.16
19:10.99
19:22.36
20:34.48

14.78
15.50
15.85
17.06
18.50
18.91
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1503
1779
1782
2010

1201

1733
1583
1957
1052
934

1610

1812
1942
1560
1051
487
415

1456
1277
1625
1756
1053
1933
990

947

1718

1503
2012
1625
1615
1782
947

1718
1610

1404
934

1853
944

1241
1770
1052
1061
1907
1507
1475

VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
RAES JESSIE

MEERT CYNTHIA
ROESEMS VRENI

POLLENTIER LIESBETH

VERCRUYSSE JESSE

DE VOGELAER SARAH
VAN DEN BERGHE INEZ
ARCHAMBEAU ALINE
LEONARD ELISABETH
NYS INGE

ANDRIES NATHALIE
QUIRIN LAURA
GHOOS KRISTEL
WYNANT STEPHANIE
DE NEVE LOES
VANLEEUW ANNELEEN

DE WAEL ELS

MOONEN SANNE

LEYS CAROLINE

VANDEN DAELE CHARLOTTE
HOSTYN PRISCILLA
BOGAERTS JASMINE
SCIMECA LINA

ELIAS JULIE

DE RUYCK HANNE

VAN BREMPT JOLIEN
RUMBIN PAULIINA*
LEYS CAROLINE
VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN
MEERT CYNTHIA

ELIAS JULIE

DE RUYCK HANNE

NYS INGE

VLOEBERGH ANOUK
LEONARD ELISABETH

HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
SCIMECA ANNA
GEUDENS BENEDICTE
HICKETICK SARAH
ARCHAMBEAU ALINE
BIERNA AMELIE
ACKERMAN AURELIE

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE
VAN DE VOORDE FREYA

89
90
89
89

91

91
89
91
90
89
90

91
90
90
91
92
93

90
90
90
89
90
90
89
89
91

89
89
90
91
89
89
91
90

89
89

89
90
91
89
90
90
89
90
90

ACBR
HAC
LAT
DCLA

LAT

FLAC
VITA
VITA
RESC
SPA
VS

ROBA
VAC
ACBR
USBW
VS
VMOL

AVLO
VAC
VOLH
VAC
RESC
ACHL
USBW
FCHA
DEIN

ACBR
DCLA
VOLH
VS
LAT
FCHA
DEIN
VS

SPVI
SPA

DEIN
USBW
LIER
ROBA
RESC
MOHA
DAC
ACG
HAKI

62.72
63.92
64.40
69.58

11:54.53

1.73
1.65
161
161
1.56
1.50

3.20
3.15
3.00
2.40
NM
NM

6.07
5.54
5.46
5.38
5.23
5.20
5.13
4.67
4.45

12.00
11.83
11.49
11.11
11.04
10.85
10.82
10.36
10.27m
10.28
0.88

13.17
12.80
11.04
9.92
9.86
9.16
9.08
9.02
8.77

+0.0

+1.4

BK1

BK2
BK3



Discuswerpen
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1853
944

1241
1770
1507
1475
1414
1661
869

1733
1377
1838
1518
857
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JUNIORES MANNEN

100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Reeks:2  Wind:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Reeks:3  Wind
1
2
3
4
5
6
FINALE Wind:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

:-04

448
143
770
727
28

99

114

3.3

123
785
759
395
438
726
609

:0.8

220
787
706
551
243
146

-2.0

448
706
143
220
787
770
551
123

HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
SCIMECA ANNA
GEUDENS BENEDICTE
HICKETICK SARAH

DE VLEESCHAUWER ELKE
VAN DE VOORDE FREYA
VANLUCHENE LISA
BORDUI MAXIME
GADEYNE LAURENCE

VERCRUYSSE JESSE
GHYSELINCK ANNELIES
VANDEBROEK ELYNE
SARRAZYN ELINE
SCHMITZ JENNIFER
KNAEPEN DITTE

INVERNIZZ| NIKOLA
CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
HANJOUL BENOIT
EYCKMANS DYLAN
NGUYEN ANH PHONG

DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
JONLET CORENTIN

VAN RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
AKENZUA NEIL
BRUYLANDTS YANN
HUYGHE JON

DEKIERE BRAM

WELLEKENS BRENT
VERSTAPPEN BRECHT

BORLEE DYLAN
THENS NIELS

THYS SEPPE

NTI ANTHONY
JABBOUR ANASS
VAN SULL TRISTAN

INVERNIZZ| NIKOLA

THYS SEPPE

CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
BORLEE DYLAN

THENS NIELS

HANJOUL BENOIT

NTI ANTHONY

VAN RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS

89
90
91
89
90
90
91
90
89

91
91
91
91
89
89

93
92
92
93
93
93
92

92
93
92
93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
93
92

93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

DEIN
USBW
LIER
ROBA
ACG
HAKI
AVMO
VOLH
WS

FLAC
RCG
ROBA
HCO
HF
ACA

HCO
CRAC
DCLA
LOOI
RIWA
USTA
RFCL

CSDY
ABES
OLSE
KKS

FLAC
LEBB
RCT

WS
ACA
ACME
ABES
RCAS
CABW

HCO
ACME
CRAC
WS
ACA
DCLA
ABES
CSDY

45.94
38.74
33.08
30.87
29.68
29.16
27.26
26.94
NM

35.62
32.78
32.63
31.14
28.92
23.45

11.10
11.18
11.26
11.68
11.84
11.84
11.85

11.22
11.31
11.55
11.65
11.78
12.02
12.02

11.06
11.15
11.21
11.25
11.44
11.49

11.16
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.27
11.31
11.32
DIS



200 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:0.8
699
608
227
243
114

ind: 1.3
123
727
395
99
726
642

ind:-0.4
220
759
785
787
466
448

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

400 meter

Reeks:1

438
644
192
39
919

OB WN P

Reeks:2

765
53
786
633
880

a b wNE-

Reeks:3

366
151
706
631
632

a b wN -

800 meter

Reeks:1

686
415
71
77
523
585

o 01T WN -

Reeks:2

133
351
58
553
905
491
427

~NOoO ol WN B

DE PAUW BRENT
RENIERS WOUT
MOUTON MAXIME
JABBOUR ANASS
JONLET CORENTIN

VAN RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
EYCKMANS DYLAN

HUYGHE JON

DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
WELLEKENS BRENT
AUGUSTYN MAXIM

BORLEE DYLAN
BRUYLANDTS YANN
AKENZUA NEIL
THENS NIELS

DE WITTE BRENT
INVERNIZZ| NIKOLA

DEKIERE BRAM

DE BRUYNE IMRE
CRUCIFIX CHARLES
SONA ROBIN
DEFLEM KENNY

STYNEN WARD

VAN EECKHOUT JEROME
MATHIS BENJAMIEN
SANCTORUM MAXIM
THYS YOSHI

VANHAEREN STEF
LINS SEBASTIEN

THYS SEPPE

HOET JORG
SANCTORUM MATHIAS

LATINNE REYNALDO
MICHIELS VINCENT

FRAITEUR THOMAS

VAN CAUWENBERGHE DYLAN
VAN DEN BOSCH BRAM
HEREMANS TOM

BALHAN PIERRE ANTOINE
PLATTEAU NIELS

KEBRON QUENTIN
BOUCKAERT JOREN

VAN DE VEL DE SOUSA ALEX.
PAERMENTIER GILLES
GROFFEN ANDY

93
93
93
93
92

92
93
93
93
93
93

92
92
93
92
93
93

93
92
92
93
92

93
93
93
93
92

92
92
92
92
93

92
92
93
92
93
93

92
92
92
93
92
93
92

ACHL
RCT

FCHA
RCAS
RFCL

CSDY
LOOI
KKS
USTA
LEBB
RCG

WS
OLSE
ABES
ACA
RCG
HCO

FLAC
RCG
SPA
SPA
RCT

LOOI
RIWA
ACA
FLAC
LEBB

KAPE
RESC
ACME
FLAC
FLAC

DCLA
ATLA
RIWA
DS
OEH
BONH

SPA
LAT
RFCL
ABES
ACHL
ACME
AVKA

23.18
23.32
23.42
23.55
23.67

22.53
23.02
23.19
23.43
23.68
24.04

22.21
22.40
22.40
23.09
DNF
DNS

51.75
51.84
52.17
52.68
53.37

50.37
50.41
51.44
52.29
52.61

47.52
48.21
48.34
50.06
50.37

1:57.21
1:57.79
1:58.04
1:58.77
1:59.06
2:01.51

1:56.65
1:57.35
1:57.47
1:58.26
1:59.02
1:59.65
2:00.95

BK2

BK1
BK3


user235
Markering


1.500 meter

1 42

2 668
3 646
4 563
5 394
6 749
7 160
8 592
9 74

10 388
11 63

12 483
13 458
14 443

5.000 meter

1 37

2 597
3 367
4 79

5 399
6 516
7 689
8 648
9 10

10 363
11 545
12 518

110m Horden
Reeks:1  Wind:0.3
734
655
429
420
608
501
ind:-1.8
521
143
426
503
105
616
FINALE Wind:0.3
1 734
655
143
429
420
503
426
521

Reeks:2

ovcn.bwr\.n—\govm.bwmn—\

~NOo ok W

FINTOLINI DORIAN
CLAUS PIETER
MEULEMAN JEROEN
ROEYGENS LODEWIK
VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT
DHAEN REMBERT

DE BECO TIMON

VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST

BLACHERE ALEXANDRE
DE KEYZER JO

PIRARD LOGAN
BRAEKEVELT JEROEN
HENDERICKX NICOLA
JANSSENS NILS

LEJEUNE EMMANUEL
HEEMERYCK SANDER
VAN WINKEL JONATHAN
WALIWENDER SIMON
NACKAERTS KRISTOF
OOSTERLINCK WARD
BRUYNOOGHE MAXIM
CEUPPENS STEF

LOUIS CORENTIN

DE MEULENAERE BRECHT
DE ROUCK WAZO
DEBOGNIES PIETER

SEUTIN RODRIC
HEGGEN ERIK
DEVRIEZE RUBEN
DEMUYNCK VIRGILE
RENIERS WOUT
VOS JOREN

GHUYS BRAM
CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
MARIEN INDI
CRAENINCKX ROBBE
PARISIS JEAN LOUP
BOLLAERT BRAM

SEUTIN RODRIC
HEGGEN ERIK
CRESPEIGNE ROMAIN
DEVRIEZE RUBEN
DEMUYNCK VIRGILE
CRAENINCKX ROBBE
MARIEN INDI

GHUYS BRAM

- 10 -

93
93
92
93
93
93
92
93
93
93
92
93
93
93

92
93
92
93
92
93
93
92
93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
93
93

93
92
92
93
93
92

92
92
92
92
92
93
92
93

RFCL
EA
RCG
HALE
KKS
HAMM
RFCL
DEIN
HUY
DCLA
HF
AVMO
HAMM
DCLA

DS
VAC
DUFF
MOHA
LYRA
EA
FLAC
ALVA
DAMP
RIEM
ACG
OEH

LYRA
ATLA
AVKA
HCO
RCT
ROBA

OEH
CRAC
AVKA
ROBA
DS

VS

LYRA
ATLA
CRAC
AVKA
HCO

ROBA
AVKA
OEH

4:10.53
4:11.15
4:11.55
4:13.76
4:14.35
4:15.04
4:16.72
4:19.96
4:20.44
4:20.70
4:21.41
4:22.26
4:23.67
4:26.75

15:38.84
15:48.90
15:49.45
15:59.57
16:01.22
16:03.51
16:14.73
16:17.07
16:24.76
16:31.24
16:53.19
16:59.05

14.58
14.66
15.13
15.53
16.08
16.71

14.77
15.09
15.57
15.77
17.20
17.33

14.31
14.78
14.90
15.23
15.38
15.56
17.40
DNF


user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering

user235
Markering


400m Horden
Reeks:1

N

Reeks:2

N

3.000m Steeple
1

~NOo o wiN

Hoogspringen
1

OOk WwWN

Polsstokspringen
1

coO~NO U WN

Verspringen

a b wN -

Hinkstapspringen
1

b wN

420
158
607
476

655
380
616
105

14
488
675
752
54
157
424
2550

521
11

625
256
379
293

162
671
50

879
225
184
215
620
801

61

632
786
633
778

132
15
381
80
691

DEMUYNCK VIRGILE
LECLOUX JULIEN
HUTS GIJSBRECHT
PAUWELS ROBIN

HEGGEN ERIK
ULENS THIS
BOLLAERT BRAM
PARISIS JEAN LOUP

HUSTIN VALERE
PETRALIA JAN

VAN WABEKE JOCHEN
VAN DER HAVE TUUR
LEJUSTE TOM

DEWEZ PIERRE

VAN DE VREKEN BOB
PAUWELS STEVEN

GHUYS BRAM

HUTLET AURELIEN
PARMENTIER THOMAS
CHASPIERRE GILLES
DAELEMANS ROBIN
NGONGO JEAN PAUL

ART ARNAUD

PITTOMVILS NIELS

DE WERGIFOSSE BENJAMIN
VANHOVE DENNIS

TRINIANE NOE

NAVAUX MATHIEU
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN
HOOYBERGHS JENS

LAMBERT ROMAIN
SANCTORUM MATHIAS
MATHIIS BENJAMIEN
SANCTORUM MAXIM
COLLE NIELS

KAPATA LEOPOLD
THOMAS NICOLAS
COMMEY SALOMON
MARBAIX LOIC

DE PAUW MATTIAS
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92
93
92
93

92
92
92
93

93
92
93
93
93
93
93
90

93
93
92
93
92
93

93
92
93
92
93
92
93
92
93

93
93
93
93
93

92
92
93
92
92

HCO
SPA
RCT
SPVI

ATLA
VAC
VS
DS

DAMP
AVMO
HALE
AVT
ATH
SPA
AVKA
DCLA

OEH
DAMP
DEIN
HF
VAC
CSF

FCHA
LOOI
SMAC
AVT
DAMP
CABW
RCB
VS
ATAC

DAMP
FLAC
ACA
FLAC
HALE

RCB
DAMP
VAC
MOHA
RCG

58.49
61.71
63.48
DIS

54.42
57.17
57.84
DIS

9:30.90
9:49.06
10:13.78
10:36.59
10:43.03
10:46.32
10:57.41
DNF

1.99
1.99
1.93
1.93
1.85
1.65

5.30
4.60
4.60
4.20
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.60
NM

7.04
6.74
6.56
6.49
5.84

14.61
14.15
13.62
13.16
12.20

Art 162.7

Art 168.7

+0.4
+0.0
-1.0

+0.3

-1.1
+0.6
+0.0


user235
Markering


Kogelstoten

1 217
2 467
3 460
4 232

Discuswerpen

1 233
210
460

801
846
467

~NOoO 0ol WN
SN

Speerwerpen

[EEN

922
847
671
635
659
637
232
215
487

O© oo ~NO O WwWwiN

BELOFTEN MANNEN
100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind: 0.6
2471
2876
2671
1954
2602
2232
ind: 1.0
1588
1122
2878
1052
2076
1442
ind :-0.9
2916
2521
1224
1752
1144
2470
Wind : 0.0
1 2471
1588
2916
2876
1122
2878
2671
1052

Reeks:2

Reeks:3

FINALE

O~NO O WN

GUILLAUME JONATHAN
DE WITTE DENNIS
SPILLIAERT STUN
BERNARD TOM

KABIL YOUNES*

HEDGES SEBASTIEN
SPILLIAERT STUN
HOUSMANS ALEXANDRE
HOOYBERGHS JENS
CORDEEL JORDI

DE WITTE DENNIS

VANDENHEEDE PIETER
MEEUS HANS
PITTOMVILS NIELS
BYLEMANS TOM

WILS SANDER

BARUFFA NILS
BERNARD TOM
MAMMERICKX YANNICK
VANLUCHENE ROBIN

DE RYCKE PIETER

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
LOSSIE YANNICK
SMOLDERS PIETER
VANDEBEEK ARNOLD
D'OOSTERLINCK LANDER

MUAKA CHAMBERRY
AZZOLINI JEREMY
SLEEGERS BART
GOFFAUX SIMON
CEULEMANS STENN
DE RIDDER FREDERIC

DA SILVA FRANCISCO

BUYENS PIETER-JAN

AGAZZI JULIAN

DATOUSSAID MEHDI

LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS
VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT

DE RYCKE PIETER
MUAKA CHAMBERRY
DA SILVA FRANCISCO
VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
AZZOLINI JEREMY
SLEEGERS BART

LOSSIE YANNICK
GOFFAUX SIMON

-12 -

92
93
93
93

93
93
93
93
93
93
93

93
92
92
93
93
92
93
93
92

91
91
91
89
91
90

89
89
90
89
91
90

89
91
91
90
91
90

91
89
89
91
89
90
91
89

RESC
RCG
HAMM
ROCA

CABW
CSDY
HAMM
GOSP
ATAC
AVLO
RCG

RCT
LYRA
LOOI
DALO
VMOL
VITA
ROCA
RCB
AVMO

VOLH
EA
OLSE
AVT
LOOI
DEIN

WS
RFCL
LYRA
CABW
LIER
RESC

ZWAT
RCG
CABW
CABW
MOHA
VOLH

VOLH
WS
ZWAT
EA
RFCL
LYRA
OLSE
CABW

15.79
13.56
13.35
1141

48.69
46.04
44.16
4411
43.09
38.86
38.70

61.27
59.56
52.36
50.46
49.61
48.91
46.89
43.46
43.14

10.91
11.09
11.45
11.47
11.60
11.79

11.00
11.18
11.23
11.25
11.80
12.06

11.26
11.47
11.50
11.75
11.86
DIS

10.96
11.03
11.08
11.12
11.18
11.28
11.44
11.53

BK1
BK2
BK3

Art 162.7



200 meter

Reeks:1 Wind:0.2

OB WN P

1143
1954
1606
2602
1546
2476

Reeks:2 Wind:0.1

-

BN

1588
2878
1941
2946
1365
1224

Reeks:3 Wind:-1.6

1
2
3
4
5
400 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
Reeks:2
1
2
3
4
5
6
Reeks:3
1
2
3
4
5
6
800 meter
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

2876
2916
1122
2470
2671
2471

2675
1449
2038
2464
2079
1289

2047
1875
2468
3060
1996
2867

2075
1928
1414
2127
2663
1272

1853
2223
2432
1362
2452
2171
2215
2294
2395

WARNANT BENOIT
SMOLDERS PIETER
DEHENEFFE GILLES
VANDEBEEK ARNOLD
LUCION ALEXANDRE
FOLENS FREDERIC

MUAKA CHAMBERRY
SLEEGERS BART
DIERICK GABOR
VRIJSEN VINCENT
WUILLAUME LAURENT
AGAZZI JULIAN

VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
DA SILVA FRANCISCO
AZZOLINI JEREMY

VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT
LOSSIE YANNICK

DE RYCKE PIETER

LESAFFER ARNE

SEVRIN MAXIME

VAN DEN BERGHE RUBEN
DE ROECK POLLE
SIMONS STEFAN

LIPPERT SEBASTIEN

VERMUYTEN EVERT

DE MEY JELLE

DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC
DE BRUYNE ANGELO
JACOBS JASPER

VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN

BOUCKAERT JENTE
ROTSAERT TIBO

MATINE TAWFIK

VAN PETEGHEM THNS
VAN VYNCKT KEVIN
DUQUESNE JEAN PHILIPPE

VAN DEN BROECK JAN
COEMANS NICKY

VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN
MAINGAIN FRANCOIS
VRIENS LUKAS

VISPOEL RUBEN

VAN DE VELDE JORIS

DE BRUYNE TOON

DE CREM NICO

- 13-

89
89
91
91
90
91

89
90
91
89
89
91

91
89
89
90
91
91

90
90
89
91
91
91

90
91
89
90
89
90

90
90
91
89
89
91

89
90
89
89
89
90
89
91
90

FCHA
AVT
HUY
LOOI
ACLO
VOLH

WS
LYRA
ACW
AVT
RESC
CABW

EA
ZWAT
RFCL
VOLH
OLSE
VOLH

AZW
SPA
LEBB
VOLH
LIER
CSDY

DCLA
RIEM
VOLH
DEIN
RAM
RCG

LIER
AZW
CSDY
RCG
DEIN
MOHA

LAT
ACKO
ACHL
RESC
ACHL
KAAG
ROBA
AVLO
BONH

23.02
23.22
23.37
23.50
23.58
DNS

22.31
22.59
22.61
22.85
DNS
DNS

22.02
22.48
22.62
22.68
23.67
DNS

52.19
53.18
53.37
53.87
54.03
55.33

50.83
50.89
51.41
52.10
53.16
53.42

48.51
49.52
49.73
49.87
51.94
52.05

1:54.26
1:55.22
1:56.59
1:57.24
1:59.40
2:00.26
2:00.66
2:01.26
2:02.26

BK2

BK1
BK3



1.500 meter

2365
2090
1976
1222
1058
2754
2652
2235
2684
10 2601
11 2241
12 2826
13 2682
14 2653

coO~NO OIS WN B

©

5.000 meter

1889
2646
2061
1369
2065
1376
1890
1868

~NOoO OB WN B

110m Horden
Reeks:1 Wind:0.1

1 1398
2 1052
3 2513
4 2899
5 1546
Reeks:2 Wind: 1.4
1 2679
2 1365
3 2315
4 2965
FINALE Wind:-0.8
1 1398
2 2679
3 1365
4 2513
5 1052
6 2315
7 2899
2965

400m Horden

Reeks:1

2750
2024
1251
2909

B WON B

Reeks:2

2757
2458
1154
2315

B WOWN -

HAMDI ALI

MERCIER WARD
VANDERMEERSCH THIS
D HARVENG YVES
VANDELEENE BRIEUC

DE BOCK THOMAS

VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC
CORNELIS JAN

VAN DE WALLE VINCENT
SIMONS STEF

D'HOEDT SANDER
VERELST KAREL

COENE PIETER

DE SCHRIJVER DIMITRI

VAN ASSCHE LUKAS
DE LOOSE STEVEN
HOSTE LEVI
DENAYS PIERRE
COREMANS DAAN
PAQUES BENOIT

VAN BUGGENHOUT MATTHIAS

DE NYS MAARTEN

RUFFACQ QUENTIN
GOFFAUX SIMON
PEETERS ARNE

VAN LAERE RUBEN
LUCION ALEXANDRE

HANJOUL DENIS
WUILLAUME LAURENT
JACOBS BART

PLOVIE KRISTOF

RUFFACQ QUENTIN
HANJOUL DENIS
WUILLAUME LAURENT
PEETERS ARNE
GOFFAUX SIMON
JACOBS BART

VAN LAERE RUBEN
PLOVIE KRISTOF

SIRINGO VINCENT

VAN DE VREKEN JEROEN
DELHASSE YANNICK
MULLER GERT

STROOBANTS JORI
DEBERSAQUES STEVEN
VERSTRAELEN THOMAS
JACOBS BART

- 14 -

89
91
90
90
91
91
90
90
90
91
90
89
89
90

89
89
91
89
91
91
90
89

89
89
90
91
90

91
89
91
90

89
91
89
90
89
91
91
90

89
90
89
89

89
89
89
91

GRIM
HCO
HAC
MOHA
CABW
HAMM
HAMM
OEH
AVR
AVT
OEH
VOLH
FLAC
HAMM

VAC
AVLO
OB
USTA
ROBA
RFCL
VAC
DUFF

DS
CABW
LYRA
DAC
ACLO

DCLA
RESC
EA

DEIN

DS
DCLA
RESC
LYRA
CABW
EA
DAC
DEIN

KAAG
AVKA
SPA

OLSE

VITA
STAX
HF
EA

4:02.96
4:04.83
4:05.21
4:05.79
4:05.96
4:07.01
4:07.24
4:10.51
4:11.34
4:12.84
4:13.47
4:15.01
4:16.65
4:19.10

15:18.14
15:19.06
15:19.87
15:20.25
15:25.56
15:40.90
16:26.29
DNF

14.49
15.28
15.45
16.18
17.22

15.37
15.41
16.27
16.49

14.45
15.09
15.38
15.42
15.77
16.03
16.55
DNF

57.60
57.81
61.11
62.02

52.70
53.09
54.78
55.33


user235
Markering


3.000m Steeple
1
2
3

Hoogspringen
1

o O WN

Polsstokspringen
1

~NOo ok wiN

Verspringen

OO WN B

~

Hinkstapspringen
1

O ~NO Ul WN

Kogelstoten

P OO ~NOOOTD WNE

1231
1949
2887

2528
2513
2679
3018
2029
2899

2405
1165
1852
1355
1143
2465
1550

1494
2827
1539
1345
1405
1182

2232
1251

2285
1539
2286
1405
1991
1860
1433
2589
3018

3285
2087
2590
2463
2725
3070
1412
2306
3043
3054

GOETHALS BENOIT
DE CONINCK TIM
ROTTIERS THOMAS

BEELDENS ALEXANDER
PEETERS ARNE
HANJOUL DENIS
VANDEN BOGAERT ROB
CRAUWELS THOMAS
VAN LAERE RUBEN

GHOOS THOMAS
VANHEES LAURENT
BESTERS VICTOR*
GENET DENIS
WARNANT BENOIT
EGGERMONT PIETER
DARQUENNES RAPHAEL

STEMPNICK NICOLAS
VANMULDER JEROEN
CAMPENER CORENTIN
LARUELLE JEREMY
CALUWE ARNAUD
EVRARD GILLES

D'OOSTERLINCK LANDER
DELHASSE YANNICK

DE DECKER BJORN
CAMPENER CORENTIN
DE DECKER KRISTOF
CALUWE ARNAUD
HERMANS KENNY

DE LEENHEER MATTHIAS
LELOUX SEBASTIEN
DENISSEN JORG
VANDEN BOGAERT ROB

GETTEMANS BEN
WAGEMANS JARNO
DENISSEN JELLE

GEVERS BJORN

VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK
CORDEEL JOACHIM

GETS FLORENT

TRUYTS TIMOTHY

MILANQOV PHILIP

FRIJTERS PIETER
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91
90
90

91
90
91
89
91
91

91
89
90
91
89
89
90

89
91
90
91
91
91

90
89

89
90
91
91
90
91
90
89
89

91
89
91
89
91
89
91
89
91
90

ATH
DCLA
HAMM

VOLH
LYRA
DCLA
LYRA
AVKA
DAC

ACBR
ACO
LAT
ACO
FCHA
VOLH
CABW

DS
DAC
RESC
SMAC
RESC
DS

DEIN
SPA

WIBO
RESC
WIBO
RESC
ATLA
ZELE
UAC
LOOI
LYRA

SPVI
HAMM
LOOI
VOLH
ZWAT
AVLO
USTA
ACBR
FLAC
ARAC

9:40.49
9:47.23
10:25.47

2.02
1.99
1.99
1.93
1.85
1.85

4.80
4.75
4.50
4.20
4.00
3.80
3.80

7.33
7.18
7.06
6.81
6.64
6.34
6.25m
5.92
5.76

14.34
14.01
13.46
13.35
13.13
12.88
11.92
11.58
NM

16.92
15.28
14.96
14.13
13.50
13.46
13.36
13.00
12.69
12.20

BK1
BK2

BK3

-1.3
-2.6
-1.2
-1.3
+1.4
+2.6
+0.3
+0.6
+0.0


user235
Markering


Discuswerpen
1

O© oo ~NO O WwiN

Speerwerpen
1

o O WN

2234
3285
2463
2725
2590
2087
2306
3054
1349
3043

2188
2672
2194
1412
1175
2011

BRAS SEM
GETTEMANS BEN
GEVERS BJORN

VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK

DENISSEN JELLE
WAGEMANS JARNO
TRUYTS TIMOTHY
FRIJTERS PIETER
CRICKX ALEXANDER
MILANQOV PHILIP

HERMAN TIMOTHY

VAN DEN BOSCH VINCENT
VERCRUYSSE JARNO

GETS FLORENT

BRONFORT NICOLAS
MEERS MAARTEN
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91
91
89
91
91
89
89
90
90
91

90
89
89
91
89
91

OEH
SPVI
VOLH
ZWAT
LOOI
HAMM
ACBR
ARAC
CABW
FLAC

ACME
DUFF
ACME
USTA
SPA
ATLA

45.71
45.64
44.50
41.37
40.00
38.09
38.07
37.60
36.45
NM

72.58
66.78
57.76
53.99
49.23
46.21



